AS RIEME vzw
BLAUW - GEEL JOGGING

PI.

Startnr

Naam

KINDERJOGGING - afstand : 1.000m
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Startnr
7

A WODNE OO ©

Startnr
120
118
106
109
114
127
122
103
108
110
117
128
131
135
126
136
100
137
121
119
141
129
130
116
123
138
112
107
132
102
124
125
134
115
140
104

Naam
De Wispelaere Jens
De Wispelaere Jonas
Aers Arne
Martre Thibault
Van Hecke Maarten
Hemelsoet Sylke
De Baets Eva
Temmerman Sara
Temmerman Sander

4,3 km

Naam
Descamps Bert
Baete Gieljan
Lippens Arne
Reyniers Jelle
De Meulenaere Brecht
De Groote David
Bruggeman Pieter
Peirens Peter
Reyniers Jorgé
Van Kerckvoorde Natasja
Van Hove Janne
Speekaert Kristof
Van De Geuchte Niels
Noé Caroline
Van Vooren Jelva
Hamerlinck Tom
De Wulf Tijs
Van Oost Hannes
De Baets Nico
Temmerman Stefaan
Vanden Berghe Debby
Cornil David
Van De Velde Sebastiaan
Criel Els
Bruggeman André
Van Acker Tineke
Hemelsoet Lara
Van Hecke Sarah
Hemelsoet Geert
Peirens Katleen
Balcaen Sarina
Balcaen Melissa
Van Durme Laura
De Smedt Hilde
Neyt Mieke
Spiessens Gérard

ERTVELDE - vrijdag 30 juni 2006
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Club Geb.jaar Tijd
Club Geb.jaar Tijd
NA 96 0:03:26
NA 98 0:03:27
RIEM 97 0:03:28
STAX 99 0:03:30
RIEM 98 0:03:38
RIEM 99 0:04:07
NA 2001 0:04:13
KRELO 99 0:05:11
KRELO 2000 0:06:13
Club Geb.jaar Tijd
RIEM 85 0:16:19
RIEM 2000 0:16:51
RIEM 90 0:17:03
RIEM 91 0:18:21
RIEM 93 0:18:42
RIEM 91 0:19:34
RUNEV 93 0:20:17
RIEM 0:20:46
RIEM 0:21:17
RIEM 95 0:21:48
NA 83 0:22:16
SPEV 91 0:22:37
RIEM 96 0:22:44
NA 77 0:22:44
RIEM 93 0:22:54
SPEV 73 0:23:11
RUNEV 91 0:23:40
NA 95 0:24:14
NA 0:24:17
KRELO 65 0:24:29
RIEM 90 0:24:39
RIEM 95 0:24:54
RIEM 96 0:24:58
RUNEV 78 0:25:24
RUNEV 59 0:25:24
RIEM 89 0:26:07
RIEM 96 0:26:16
RIEM 95 0:26:18
NA 66 0:27:43
RIEM 0:27:44
RIEM 93 0:29:47
NA 91 0:29:47
RIEM 93 0:29:47
NA 67 0:30:24
SPEV 52 0:30:29
SPEV 37 0:30:47
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PI.
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JOGGING - afstand :

PI.
1
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5
6
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8
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11
12
13
14
15
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17
18
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Startnr

139
105
111
133
101
113

Startnr
218
219
221
225
207
233
232
210
212
206
239
211
226
231
238
236
214
204
235
234
223
205
242
240
208
227
228
200
203
220
222
229
230
241
201
215
216
217
237

Naam

Verbeke Inge
Criel Christine
Aers lIris

De Smedt Karin
Bauters Eveline
Coppens Jori

8,6 km

Naam
Gyssels Koen
Haegeman Jurgen
Claeys Erik
Pauwels Lorenzo
De Sutter Patrick
Monteyne Gerald
De Mey Marnix
De Ridder Hubert
De Meulenaere Marnix
Verbrugge Noél
De Causemaecker Agnes
De Brabander Valentijn
Ridel Rudi
Balcaen Dirk
Daemers Geert
Boelaert Jens
Strobbe Tony
Lippens Aureel
Claeys Patrick
Van Hyfte Els
Verniers Leen
De Cock Monique
De Vroe Philip
Bouchier Paul
De Ridder Agnes
Ridel Stijn
Ridel Sven
Van Belle Maria
Machtelinckx Etienne
Van Eesvelde Evie
De Baedts Edgard
De Smet Ann
Roete Maria
Geerinckx Chantal
Verhaeghe Rogier
De Sutter Daniél
Van Eesvelde Dagmar
De Baets Monique
Baele Peter

JOGGING - afstand :12,9 km

ERTVELDE - vrijdag 30 juni 2006

N |
T
Club Geb.jaar Tijd
SPEV 66 0:30:47
NA 63 0:31:15
RUNEV 62 0:31:24
NA 64 0:33:41
NA 92 GP
NA 95 GP
Club Geb.jaar Tijd
RIEM 70 0:34:12
KRELO 71 0:35:27
RUNEV 60 0:36:48
RIEM 71 0:36:48
NA 61 0:38:04
RUNEV 67 0:39:12
RIEM 59 0:39:52
RUNEV 45 0:40:16
NA 59 0:40:17
NA 53 0:40:29
RIEM 54 0:40:50
RIEM 93 0:41:31
NA 63 0:42:04
NA 62 0:42:37
JCWA 66 0:42:47
KRELO 90 0:43:39
NA 70 0:44:20
JCWA 49 0:44:23
RUNEV 62 0:44:23
RIEM 71 0:46:08
NA 70 0:46:15
RIEM 60 0:48:36
RUNEV 65 0:50:21
SPEV 65 0:50:23
NA 47 0:50:50
NA 92 0:51:25
NA 90 0:51:28
RUNEV 46 0:51:54
RUNEV 46 0:52:14
EVSP 71 0:52:18
RUNEV 39 0:52:18
RUNEV 64 0:52:18
RUNEV 62 0:52:18
NA 70 0:52:18
NA 36 GP
RUNEV 44 GP
NA 76 GP
RUNEV 49 GP
NA 61 GP
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Pl.  Startnr
Pl.  Startnr
1 346
2 353
3 318
4 357
5 341
6 363
7 350
8 345
9 313
10 316
11 340
12 317
13 347
14 325
15 362
16 303
17 351
18 352
19 314
20 332
21 331
22 319
23 354
24 326
25 321
26 338
27 333
28 300
29 356
30 361
31 343
32 342
33 358
34 339
35 329
36 344
37 337
38 315
39 349
40 355
41 312
42 320
43 364
44 359
45 308
46 327
47 334
48 304
49 305
50 306
51 330

Naam

Naam
Mouton Kristof
Engels Paul
Mechelinck Marc
De Causemaecker Frans
Van Hijfte Dirk
De Bundel Geert
Van Heesvelde Arnold
Mulder Brigitte
Schreyen Kurt
De Leyn Frank
Bral Erik
Vervaet Bert
Claus Sofie
Buysse Adelin
Verbeke Kurt
Bauters Ronny
Van De Geuchte Marc
Van De Geuchte Johan
Van Kerckvoorde Ronnie
Clytterschaut Davy
Celerier Erik
Van Nevel Eric
Van Hoorebeke Willy
Wauters Jaak
Goole Georges
Rondas Xavier
Vyncke William
Bernaerdt Johan
Hebbrecht Kristof
Lemmens Wilfried
De Craene Mieke
Van Haverbeke Kurt
Claus Kurt
Carnoy Luc
Van Verdegem Cyriel
Van Lancker Michel
Rondas Luc
Bundervoet Johan
Van Vooren Jos
Seghers Bernard
Ingels Norbert
Vernaeve Willy
Bogaert Dirk
De Geest Ingrid
Verdonck William
Mechelinck Alex
Volkaert Wim
Ertveldt Herbert
Reyniers Jan
Van den Bulcke Didier
Scheldewaert Gilberte

ERTVELDE - vrijdag 30 juni 2006

. =%

Y el

T

Club Geb.jaar Tijd
Club Geb.jaar Tijd

RIEM 84 0:45:19
RIEM 74 0:45:51
RIEM 59 0:49:44
KRELO 60 0:49:51
KRELO 61 0:49:52
NA 70 0:50:08
NA 65 0:50:42
NA 73 0:51:00
RUNEV 70 0:52:11
NA 60 0:52:11
RIEM 54 0:53:00
RCG 51 0:53:05
NA 78 0:53:54
NA 80 0:54:17
SLEIJO 72 0:54:17
RUNEV 60 0:54:50
RUNEV 63 0:55:05
RUNEV 60 0:55:09
RIEM 64 0:55:30
NA 73 0:55:44
RUNEV 68 0:55:53
NA 56 0:56:38
RUNEV 56 0:57:02
NA 60 0:58:37
NA 46 0:59:05
RIEM 81 0:59:20
RIEM 55 0:59:32
RIEM 62 0:59:47
NA 75 0:59:53
EVSP 70 1:00:09
EVSP 75 1:00:15
NA 72 1:00:16
KRELO 89 1:00:45
NA 70 1:00:58
RUNEV 50 1:01:06
NA 57 1:01:38
RIEM 56 1:02:08
RUNEV 69 1:02:18
RUNEV 62 1:02:45
NA 64 1:02:46
RUNEV 44 1:04:00
RUNEV 40 1:04:06
RUNEV 67 1:04:30
JOSTE 59 1:05:37
VOLH 44 1:06:27
KRELO 59 1:11:34
NA 71 1:12:06
NA 45 1:12:18
RUNEV 63 1:15:56
RUNEV 67 1:15:56
RUNEV 56 1:16:05
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PI.

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Startnr

311
310
309
336
301
302
322
323
348
360

Naam

Daele Frank
Lippens Jorgen
Masson Luc

Van Hoecke Hugo
Hoogestegen Cees
Meyer Rina
Doumen Peter

De Smet Tom
Lehoucq Filip
Strobbe Yvan
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Club Geb.jaar Tijd
WRUNBE 48 1:18:58
JCWA 71 1:22:14
RUNEV 64 1:22:15
NA 50 1:23:04
APSO 36 GP
APSO 51 GP
RUNEV 62 GP
NA 82 GP
RIEM 58 GP
JOSTE 58 GP
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